
  

  
2021   MANISTEE   AREA   PUBLIC   SCHOOLS   BOARD   OF   EDUCATION   MEETING   SCHEDULE   

(Approved   unanimously   at   its   Regular/Organizational   (Virtual)   Meeting   on   January   13,   2021.)   
    

  

REGULAR   MEETINGS  
2ND   WEDNESDAY   OF   MONTH   AT   7   P.M.   

WORK/STUDY   SESSIONS   
4TH   WEDNESDAY   OF   MONTH   AT   7   P.M.   

Wednesday,   January   13,   2021   
Regular/Organizational    +    
School   Board   Recognition   Month   
Manistee   Middle/High   School,   525   Twelfth   St .     

Wednesday,   January   27,   2021   
Kennedy,   550   Maple   St.     
Combined   Work/Study   Session   with   Michigan   
Great   Lakes   Virtual   Academy   Board   

Wednesday,   February   10,   2021   
Kennedy,   550   Maple   St.     

Wednesday,   February   24,   2021   
Kennedy,   550   Maple   St.     

Wednesday,   March   10,   2021   
Kennedy,   550   Maple   St.      

Wednesday,   March   24,   2021   
Kennedy,   550   Maple   St.     

Wednesday,   April   14,   2021     
Madison   Community   Learning   Center,   1309   Madison     

Wednesday,   April   28,   2021   
Kennedy,   550   Maple   St.     

Wednesday,   May   12,   2021   
Jefferson,   515   Bryant   Ave.   

Wednesday,   May   26,   2021     
Kennedy,   550   Maple   St.     

Wednesday,   June   9,   2021   
Manistee   Middle/High   School,   525   Twelfth   St.   

Wednesday,   June   23,   2021   
Kennedy,   550   Maple   St.     

Wednesday,   July   14,   2021   
(Regular/Semi-Annual   Organizational)   
Kennedy,   550   Maple   St.     

JULY     
NO   WORK/STUDY  

Wednesday,   August   11,   2021   
Kennedy,   550   Maple   St.     

Wednesday,   August   25,   2021     
Kennedy,   550   Maple   St.   

Wednesday,   September   8,   2021   
Kennedy,   550   Maple   St.   

Wednesday,   September   23,   2021   
Kennedy,   550   Maple   St.   

Wednesday,   October   13,   2021   
Madison   Community   Learning   Center,   1309   Madison   

Wednesday,   October   27,   2021   
Kennedy,   550   Maple   St.     

Wednesday,   November   10,   2021   
Jefferson,   515   Bryant   Ave .     

TUESDAY ,    November   23,   2021   
SPECIAL   MEETING   w/   CLOSED   SESSION   
Superintendent’s   Annual   Evaluation   
Note   Variation   --   Tuesday   vs.   Wednesday   due   to   
Thanksgiving   Holiday     
Kennedy,   550   Maple   St.     

Wednesday,   December   8,   2021   
Kennedy,   550   Maple   St.     

DECEMBER   
NO   WORK/STUDY   

Wednesday,   January   12,   2022     
Manistee   Middle/High   School,   525   Twelfth   St   

Wednesday,   January   26,   2022     
Kennedy,   550   Maple   St.   
[Combined   Work/Study   Session   with   Michigan   
Great   Lakes   Virtual   Academy   Board]   

Note:    Meetings,   Dates,   Times   and/or   Locations   May   Change   or   be   held   in   a   Virtual   Setting   based   on   
Michigan   Department   Health   &   Human   Services   Order s.     

Questions   may   be   directed   to   the   MAPS   Board   of   Education   /   Central   Office   at    231.723.3521 .     
Any   Persons   with   a   disability   who   need   accommodations   for   participation   in   any   meeting   should   contact   the   
Board   of   Education   /   Central   Office   at    231.723.3521    for   voice   and   TDD   Calls   at   least   five   (5)   days   in   advance   
of   the   meeting   to   request   assistance.    Official   Minutes   of   School   Board   Meetings   are   filed   and   stored   in   the   

Board   of   Education   /   Central   Office   at   550   Maple   Street,   Manistee,   MI,   and   are   available   for   public   inspection.    


